
Tour de Hiiumaa • 09.12.2025 09:56 (1)

Tour de Hiiumaa

Palade Randmäe Käina Pühalepa sinine Emmaste Pühalepa punane Sum

 metrix >915       

1 Kermo Platov 47 55 44 68 38 62 314

2 Raigo Golub 52 61 51 63 43 62 332

3 Madis Aal 56 59 47 69 45 67 343

4 Markko Matt 53 62 53 68 46 73 355

5 Margo Mölder 54 72 45 69 47 72 359

6 Raigo Kattel 56 41 61 42 60 260

7 Karl Värva 53 60 40 66 42 261

8 Magnus Koit 52 63 47 45 72 279

9 argo raudvee 56 59 47 47 209

10 Siim Agu 54 63 43 68 228

11 Joosep Stomma 45 60 63 168

12 Urmet Maivel 56 65 121

13 Evgeni Smirnov 46 46

14 Kasper Pisa 47 47

15 Romet Keskla 53 53

16 Artur Minajev 68 68

 metrix 866-915       

1 Kermo Platov 47 55 44 68 38 62 314

2 Markko Matt 53 62 53 68 46 73 355

3 Margo Mölder 54 72 45 69 47 72 359

4 Jarmo Liit 56 67 49 71 49 70 362

5 Janno Liit 57 68 49 71 49 69 363

6 Kaur Männik 53 63 46 74 51 80 367

7 Petrik Pilpak 59 61 49 81 48 74 372

8 Magnus Koit 52 63 47 45 72 279

9 Helian Maivel 56 47 73 49 72 297

10 Siim Rand 56 64 45 72 70 307

11 Steven Valk 56 61 48 69 80 314

12 argo raudvee 56 59 47 47 209

13 Siim Agu 54 63 43 68 228

14 Hargo Liiving 59 46 105

15 Urmet Maivel 56 65 121

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028329
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028331
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028332
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028338
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028341
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028347
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028350
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028329


Tour de Hiiumaa • 09.12.2025 09:56 (2)

Palade Randmäe Käina Pühalepa sinine Emmaste Pühalepa punane Sum

16 Karin Pisa 54 64 118

17 Karl-Markus Kivioja 71 55 126

18 Asko Mander 47 47

19 Villu Metsand 48 48

20 Ragnar Lall 55 55

20 Sander Laanbek 55 55

22 Martin Tuul 51 51

 metrix 815-865       

1 Margo Mölder 54 72 45 69 47 72 359

2 Kaur Männik 53 63 46 74 51 80 367

3 Petrik Pilpak 59 61 49 81 48 74 372

4 Jarko Pähn 61 64 49 76 50 79 379

5 Jaana Üksik 57 65 53 81 44 80 380

6 Georg-matis Heinsoo 61 80 48 83 51 71 394

7 Kairi Pisa 64 76 52 79 53 89 413

8 Henri Kallas 57 71 87 53 88 356

9 Jaagup Kopli 50 50 100

10 Mark Morten Tammeveski 55 66 121

11 Jander-Eric Uusmaa 58 54 112

12 Karl-Markus Kivioja 71 55 126

13 Kevin Laanbek 59 59

14 Jargo Pisa 62 62

15 Maitis Roosimaa 63 63

 metrix <815       

1 Markko Matt 53 62 53 68 46 73 355

2 Jarko Pähn 61 64 49 76 50 79 379

3 Jaana Üksik 57 65 53 81 44 80 380

4 Kairi Pisa 64 76 52 79 53 89 413

5 Johannes Niinemäe 61 72 53 81 73 340

6 Henri Kallas 57 71 87 53 88 356

7 Tago Põldma 78 76 53 207

8 Ilmar Kukk 66 78 58 202

9 Mark Morten Tammeveski 55 66 121

10 Ronald Kütt 52 88 140

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028331
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028332
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028338
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028341
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028347
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028350
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028329


Tour de Hiiumaa • 09.12.2025 09:56 (3)

Palade Randmäe Käina Pühalepa sinine Emmaste Pühalepa punane Sum

11 Aigar Tärk 74 56 130

12 Jan Arnar Saarna 69 73 142

13 Sten Ristmägi 60 90 150

14 Andree Meos 49 49

15 Jonatan Saarnak 53 53

16 Kätlin Ausin 61 61

17 andro suuster 63 63

18 Karl-Markus Rool 61 61

19 Sten Ristmähi 68 68

20 Lauri Tuulik 82 82

21 Andreas Ugam 76 76

22 Tobias Remmelg 95 95

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028331
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2028329

